Poplar Bluff Parks and Recreation — Basketball Schedule 2023

3 and 4" grade Girls
Games played at Black River Coliseum

Thursday, November 2 — Court 1

6:00 Bulls vs Hornets

6:45 CourtQueens vs Wildcats

7:30 Blazers vs Panthers
Tuesday, November 7 — Court 1

6:00 Hornets vs Court Queens
6:45 Blazers vs Wildcats

7:30 Panthers vs All-Stars
Thursday, November 9 — Court 1

6:00 Bulls vs Panthers
6:45 Wildcats vs Hornets

7:30 All-Stars vs Court Queens
Tuesday, November 14 — Court 1

6:00 Wildcats vs Panthers

6:45 Hornets vs Blazers

7:30  All-Stars vs Bulls

Thursday, November 16 — Court 1
6:00 CourtQueens vs Blazers

6:45 Panthers vs Hornets
7:30 Bulls vs Wildcats
Tuesday, November 28 — Court 1
6:00 Wildcats vs All-Stars
6:45 Court Queens vs Bulls
7:30 Panthers vs Blazers

Thursday, December 7 — Court 1
6:00 Hornets vs Bulls
6:45 Blazers vs All-Stars
7:30 CourtQueens vs Wildcats
Monday, December 11-Court 1

6:00

6:45 Bulls vs Panthers
7:30 Court Queens vs All-Stars
Tuesday, December 12 — Court 1

6:00 Panthers vs Court Queens
6:45 All-Stars vs Blazers
7:30 Hornets vs Wildcats
Wednesday, December 13-Court 1

6:00 Blazers vs Bulls

6:45 Hornets vs All-Stars



